Kreis Euskirchen | Sommer 2022
TC Flamersheim (3338)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2022

Anlage
Taubenstr. 40, 53881 Euskirchen-Flamersheim
G 01577-5447590 th.mauss@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Volker Jonen

Herren 40 2 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Johannes Van den Akker

m 017610388642; hvdakker3@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Walendy, Robert
Hentschel, Thomas
Jonen, Volker
Petrek, Wolfgang
Graune, Alexander
Vollberg, Martin
Rettinger, Stefan
Tiling, Wolfgang
Baum, Ralph
Masucci, Marco

Van den Akker, Johannes (NED

N)

Papendick, Christian
Frohn, Marco

Kurth, Andreas
Meier, Dominik
Heinen, Dirk

Kurth, Marco

Regh, Carsten
Maul3, Thorsten
Leisse, Felix
Fischenich, Heinrich
Schulze-Dietz, Oliver
Zeder, Christian
Siewert, Frank
Weber, Jens
Klitsch, Thomas
Silzen, Christoph
Just, Frank

ID-Nr.

17650774
17550233
17403660
17701760
17701685
17401743
17601911
17052713
17004497
17283611
16655203

17503607
17552061
17952833
18063506
17160101
17903827
17853756
17452212
18252380
17453178
17004696
17952832
16992631
17452213
17453635
17953205
17450869

LK

LK13,5
LK13,7
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK16,6
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,7
LK19,1
LK20,3

LK22,6
LK20,1
LK21,8
LK23,4
LK22,7
LK23,4
LK23,2
LK20,9
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,4

DR-Sen.

' TENNISVERBAND
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
29 Simon, Gunther 18063946 LK23,4
30 Stein, Robert 17653179 LK23,4
31 Rabhioui, Lahbib 17852869 LK23,4
32 Engelsch, Thomas 16602295 LK23,4
33 Doppelfeld, Jan 18065666 LK24,0
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